Gas
Discharge
Tubes
SMD4532-xxxNF Series
ELECTRONICS
Circuit Protection
System
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Minimum
Insulation
Resistance
Impulse Life
Test
Nominal
Impulse
Discharge
Current
Maximum
Capacitance
100V/S 1KV/μs
(GΩ)
8/20 μs,100A 8/20 μs 1MHz
(V) (V) Times (KA) (pF)
SMD4532-070NF 70±30% 600 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-075NF 75±30% 600 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-090NF 90±30% 700 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-120NF 120±30% 700 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-150NF 150±30% 750 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-200NF 200±30% 750 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-230NF 230±30% 750 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-300NF 300±30% 800 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-350NF 350±30% 900 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-400NF 400±30% 950 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-420NF 420±30% 950 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-470NF 470±30% 1000 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-500NF 500±30% 1100 1 300 2 0.5
SMD4532-600NF 600±30% 1200 1 300 2 0.5
Gas Discharge Tubes - SMD4532-xxxNF Series
Circuit Protection
System Page:3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.